Noble Trails, Inc.

700 Lakeside Drive Rome City, IN 46784 Website: www.nobletrails.org

Facebook: Noble Trails



LIABILITY WAIVER AND INDEMNITY AGREEMENT FOR WORKING AND VOLUNTEERING ON NOBLE TRAILS PROPERTIES

This agreement is by and between Noble Trails and volunteers for work on and maintenance of the trails within Noble County, Indiana.

Volunteer Name (Printed):				
Address:			E-mail:	
City:	State:	Zip:	Phone:	
Noble Trails has agreed to allow volunteers to help with the maintenance of the trails in Noble County, Indiana.				
Said volunteer, signed below, agrees to hold Noble Trails and its board members harmless and hereby release any claim of claims against Noble Trails and its board members in the event of any personal injuries and/or property damage, directly or indirectly, occurring as a result of any work or maintenance on the trails or any property owned by Noble Trails.				
Said volunteer agrees to indemnify and hold harmless Noble Trails, its board members, or any other entity operated by Noble Trails against any third party claims or subrogation for personal injury and/or property damage, directly or indirectly, resulting from work/maintenance on the aforementioned premises.				
I hereby state that I agree to the requirements above and enter into this agreement on the date below.				
Signature of Volunteer:				Date:
Noble Trails has reviewed your request and grants approval for your request to volunteer.				
Noble Trails Board Member (Printed):				
Noble Trails Signature:			•	Date: